OfficeLyte Accessories
LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT
2047754

= - Product features
e Lumafix Pull-up Kit consists of 4 brackets to install a lay-in luminaire in a plasterboard ceiling. Lumafix
includes a safety metallic cable.

Ce

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code 2047754
Product name LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT
Technology Accessory
Type 0
General application Education,Hospitality,Office,Retail
Certifications EUNEWO008
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4276689
Product EAN number 5025768477548
Lamps No
DATA TABLE
General data
IPC Code 2047754
Product name LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT
Technology Accessory
Type 0
General application Education,Hospitality,Office,Retail
Certifications EUNEWO008
ETIM Class EC002557
E-number FI 4276689
Optical data
Adjustable chromaticity N

Electrical data

Transformer required Yes

Physical data

Weight (kg) 0.175
Packaging
Single packaging type Carton

Page 1 of 2
© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 18 Dec 2018



OfficeLyte Accessories
LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT
2047754

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

© Feilo Sylvania | Date Printed: 18 Dec 2018

5025768477548
18.0

26.5

5.0
05025768477548
1

18.0

26.5

5.0

Page 2 of 2



