OfficeLyte Accessories LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT 2047754



Product features

 Lumafix Pull-up Kit consists of 4 brackets to install a lay-in luminaire in a plasterboard ceiling. Lumafix includes a safety metallic cable.

((

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

IPC Code	2047754
Product name	LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT
Technology	Accessory
Туре	0
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Certifications	EUNEW008
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4276689
Product EAN number	5025768477548
Lamps	No

DATA TABLE

General data

G.G G.	
IPC Code	2047754
Product name	LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT
Technology	Accessory
Туре	0
General application	Education, Hospitality, Office, Retail
Certifications	EUNEW008
ETIM Class	EC002557
E-number FI	4276689
Optical data	
Adjustable chromaticity	N
Electrical data	
Transformer required	Yes
Physical data	
Weight (kg)	0.175
	2
Packaging	
	Carton
Single packaging type	Carton



OfficeLyte Accessories LUMAFIX PULL-UP ACCESSORY KIT 2047754

Product EAN number	5025768477548
Packaging single length / height (cm)	18.0
Packaging single width (cm)	26.5
Packaging single depth (cm)	5.0
DUN14 (outer)	05025768477548
Units per outer package	1
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	18.0
Packaging outer width (cm)	26.5
Packaging outer depth (cm)	5.0